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!
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8.
8.

1.

NAME

Steve Brody
Neil Backes
Jeff Himes
John Grodin
Tom Pungock
Jim Stefl
Rick lMeehan
Jim Quinn
Rich Forte
John Scotti
Alan Schiffhauer
Drew Tomasko
Kevin Shields
Chris Yanckello
Tom Loerlein
Jeff Favorite
Terry Goodwin
Rick Purk
Jeff Martin
Jim Pike

Bob Wagers
Dave Schuets
Jim Buzzelll
Hike Irwin
Larry Swearingen
Ron Kownachi
Pat Gordon
Mark Maloy
Max Lacey
Bill Dean
Rich Roycroft
Greg Kight
Harry Gantz
Greg Sullivan
Seott Gillie
Greg Ralphe
Jon Freeze
Bill Schempp
Tony Donadio
Tom Boross
Harry Spilnyk
Jeff Loerlein
Glenn Beaver
Joe Fallow

Ed Staab
Rick Ricecardi
Mike Neiport
Bob Johnson

Rich S ar
Bill lbritter

Riek Reich
Mark Grasshoff
Eddie Grant
Bob Harold

Don Waugh

SCHOOL

Usc
LEBO
Qv
LERO
MOON
X0
LEBO
MIOON
Qv
LEBO
LEBO
WA
CCUA
Qv
KO
WASH
Qv
MOON
MOON
LEBO
HASH
CCUA
CCUA
UsSC
MOON
LEBO
LEBO
WASH
WASH
LEBO
MOON
CCUA
WASH
Usc
HOON
Usc
[JASH
KO
Usc
CCUA
CCUA
KO
Usc
/ASH
KO
KO
KO
WASH
KO
KO
KO
KO
WA
Usc
Usc

HIGH
GAME
236
210
210
184
205
209
212
215
262
204
199
222
213
185
211
221
233
197
217
198
207
221
215
199
179
189
202
172
195
203
216
206
200
187
177
182
182
205
209
151
192
185
189
181
186
mHm
17
167
2
187
201
169
191
184

HIGH
SERIES

535
579
545
461
5h2
538
553
545

TOTAL

PINS
7724
8681
7215
2381
8563
8533
8052
8501
7548
2360
8485
7852
8006
7527
8417
8254
7928
8329
8281
5040
8220
mw#m
7699
7660
o
7146
3119
3555
7395
7062
7929

617

828
7458
3940
2618

mcmm

mmHm
7775

GAMES

L
s

AVERAC

160, ¢
160.
160.°
158,°
158, ¢
158.(



NAITE

Jeff Whittaker
Sid llorton
Greg lauro
¥Xurt Bunting
Randy Hink
Gary Beyer
Erie Fulliek
Art Harrison
Bill Eger
Kent Lutg
Dale Bartos
Ron Belind
Bill Johns

NAIE

Janice Sovick
Dena Hartman
Lynne Hasselman
Sue Thomas
Adele Capo
Linda Gensler
Sharon Canterbury
Molly Secanlon
Joan [iclilllan
Penny Clark
Chris Sweesy
Lisa Kolychek
Linda Laughlin
Karen Xander
JoAnn Sovick
Tammy L°Heureux
Karen lLowe
Kathy Sills
Cindy Vish

Lori Laughlin
Linda Barilaro
Jackie Hutichson
Colleen Locy
Linda Conti
Jane lliller
Jane Leopcld
Terrl 0°Kelley
Liga [Hitchell
Lila lleaver
Mary Rosato
Kathy Sullivan
Miehelle Koskeo
Kathy llayowski
Diane Barthos
Kathy MeCutcheon
Tanne MNMeKnight
Ellen Callahan
Barb Yost

HIGH
SCHOOL GAME
Usc 169
WA 199
WA 196
KO 135
tIA 169
Usc 155
1IASH 179
0] 158
1A 181
1A 165
(§]: 161
WA 170
KO 141
GIRLiIGH
SCHOOL CANE
1iASH 212
KO 201
LEBO 215
LEBO 211
WASH 191
KO 188
MOON 203
LEBO 209
IIOON 180
VA 202
Qv 190
VIASH 180
LEBO 190
Qv 189
WASH 193
LIOON 168
LIOON 174
usc 186
I1O0ON 169
LEBO 209
Qv 181
VJASH 186
lASH 153
LIOON 173
Qv 195
LA 146
Qv 176
LEBO 170
UseC 188
CCUA 197
ccua 161
Usc 151
LA 156
WA 164
ﬁV 1zg
0 142
Usc 150
VA 148

HIGH

SERIES

L4u8
L72
518
339
ugl
385
L68
453
L6
430
420
Lhg
340

HIGH

SERIES

531
548
502
L1531
477
500
506
515
L9s
L86
Lol
L76
L7l
467
506
L 50
460
489
L7
Lo8
L0
360

9
iz

9
bis

30
Lug

425
4o2
Lo&

409
1ok

138
415
393

TOTAL

PINS
Lots
6758
7007
1923
6872
1261
4491
5947
L1l
gﬁ?ﬁ

090
5660

340

TOTAL

PINS
8683
6711
7598
7976
7371
7356

na

?ﬁga
7489
6612
245
878
7257
6440
7203
5970
?133
71
6708
4711
195
703
6611
6345
6071
6686
6289
5435
350
275
6054
5919
3585
5468
5819

GALES

GALES

3
AVERAG

132,E
132.5
129.8
128.2
127.3
126.1
124.E
123.6
122.€
121,8
121.2
120.4
113.3

AVERAG

160,86
1 9.&
1486
147 .7
144, ¢
144,92
143, 6
140.8
140,86
138.7
137,8
136.7
136.73
134, ¢
134.4
1342
1334
1327
132.7
132.7
131,°F
130.5
130.€
130.7
129.6€
12645
126, "
126 .2
123.7
1206
118.¢
118,E
118,7
116,C
115.

112:¢
113.6
107.E
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